Sheet 160-11-E
Blacklight lamps
Used for insect traps
Other applications
 Nail curing
 Diazo printing machines
 Photo Polymerisation
 Chemical processing
 Mineral detection
 Various technical applications
1 2 3 4 5
Item number Description Image
FT004BL TL 4W G5 16X136 Blacklight 1
FT006BL TL 6W G5 16X212 Blacklight 1
FT008BL TL 8W G5 16X288 Blacklight 1
FT010BL TL 10W G13 26X330 Blacklight 2
FT011BL TL 11W G5 16X212 Blacklight 1
FT013BL TL 13W G5 16X517 Blacklight 1
FT015BL TL 15W G13 26X437 Blacklight 2
FT015BLK350/03 TL 15W/05 16X288 Blacklight 1
FT020BL TL 20W G13 38X590 Blacklight 3
FT022BL35015/03 TL 22W BL350 40.5X381 Blacklight 3
FT030BL TL 30W G13 26X895 Blacklight 2
FT036009/19 TL 36W/009 26X1200 UVA Radiator 2
   FUL06T6BL U-Shaped 4Pins 6W T6 Blacklight 4
FUL08T6BL U-Shaped 4Pins 8W T6 Blacklight 4
FUL10T6BL U-Shaped 4Pins 10W T6 Blacklight 4
FUL15T6BL U-Shaped 4Pins 15W T6 Blacklight 4
FUL15T8BL U-Shaped 4Pins 15W T8 Blacklight 5
FUL18T6BL U-Shaped 18/20W T6 Blacklight 4
FUL25T8BL U-Shaped 4Pins 25W T8 Blacklight 5
FUL30T8BL U-Shaped 4Pins 30W T8 Blacklight 5
FUL40T8BL U-Shaped 4Pins 40W T8 Blacklight 5